County

Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Ballot
Style

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS3

BS3

BS3

BS3

BS2

Bowie County
Mail In Ballot Report
10/20/23

Type Name

CRAFT, BRENT
CLAY

CRAFT, JEAN H

CRAFT, PEGGY
JOYCE

ESTELL, WILMA

ESTELL
SR,BILLIE JAMES

HENDERSON, ARDEL
L

JACKSON, BILLY
RAY

KEENER, BEVERLY
ANN

App
Received
Date

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/25/2023

10/12/2023

03/09/2023

Ballot Mailed

Date

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

10/12/2023

09/26/2023

Ballot
Received
Date

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED



2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BS2

BS2

Bowie County
Mail In Ballot Report

10/20/23
LEWIS,WILLIE
CATHERINE 07/13/2023 09/26/2023 10/19/2023 ACCEPTED
PINKHAMEREBECCA' 04/10/2023 09/26/2023 10/18/2023 ACCEPTED



App Status
Date

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/25/2023

10/12/2023

03/09/2023

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot
Status
Date

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

Return
Reason

Mail In Ballot Report

Bowie County

10/20/23
App Reject Ba}lot
Reject
Reason
Reason

Precinct

30

30

30

30

Envelope
No.

0190000670
2335

0190000670
2337

0190000670
2336

0190000670
1577

0190000670
1613

0190000670
1543

0190000670
7263

0190000670
1597

Residence
Address

17 ASHLEIGH
CIRCLE WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

17 ASHLEIGH
CIRCLE WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

17 ASHLEIGH
CIRCLE WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

3485 FM 560
HOOKS TX
75561

3485 FM 560
HOOKS TX
75561

2174 COUNTY
ROAD 2110
HOOKS TX
75561

308 QUAIL
LANE HOOKS
TX 75561

167 CORLEY
CIRCLE WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501



07/13/2023

04/10/2023

RECEIVED 10/19/2023

RECEIVED 10/18/2023

Bowie County
Mail In Ballot Report
10/20/23

604 MARTINE
0190000670 STREET

2€ 1552 TEXARKANA TX
75501
21 S
WATLINGTON
oA 0190000670 DRIVE

1551
TEXARKANA TX

75501



