County Name	Selected - Election	Ballot Style	Туре	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2		CRAFT, BRENT CLAY	09/27/2023	09/28/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2		CRAFT,JEAN H	09/27/2023	09/28/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2		CRAFT, PEGGY JOYCE	09/27/2023	09/28/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS3		ESTELL,WILMA	09/22/2023	09/26/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS3		ESTELL SR,BILLIE JAMES	09/22/2023	09/26/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS3		HENDERSON, ARDEL L	09/25/2023	09/26/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS3		JACKSON,BILLY RAY	10/12/2023	10/12/2023	10/18/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2		KEENER,BEVERLY ANN	03/09/2023	09/26/2023	10/18/2023	ACCEPTED

BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	LEWIS,WILLIE CATHERINE	07/13/2023	09/26/2023	10/19/2023	ACCEPTED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	PINKHAM, REBECCA D	04/10/2023	09/26/2023	10/18/2023	ACCEPTED

App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Return Reason	App Reject Reason	Ballot Reject Reason	Precinct	Envelope No.	Residence Address
09/27/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023				7	0190000670 2335	17 ASHLEIGH CIRCLE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
09/27/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023				7	0190000670 2337	17 ASHLEIGH CIRCLE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
09/27/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023				7	0190000670 2336	17 ASHLEIGH CIRCLE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
09/22/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023				30	0190000670 1577	3485 FM 560 HOOKS TX 75561
09/22/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023				30	0190000670 1613	3485 FM 560 HOOKS TX 75561
09/25/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023				30	0190000670 1543	2174 COUNTY ROAD 2110 HOOKS TX 75561
10/12/2023	RECEIVED	10/18/2023				30	0190000670 7263	308 QUAIL LANE HOOKS TX 75561
03/09/2023	RECEIVED	10/18/2023				7	0190000670 1597	167 CORLEY CIRCLE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501

07/13/2023	RECEIVED	10/19/2023	2C	0190000670 1552	604 MARTINE STREET TEXARKANA TX 75501
04/10/2023	RECEIVED	10/18/2023	2A	0190000670 1551	21 S WATLINGTON DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75501